
2016 Rye Brook "Rookie League" Schedule 
Rye Ridge Deli Mathnasium of Rye

Rye Radiology Rye Family Orthodontics

Rye Brook PBA Rye Brook Fire Fighters

Day Date Visitor vs Home Time Field
Thurs 28-Apr Rye Ridge Deli vs Rye Radiology 6:15pm 3

Rye Brook PBA vs Mathnasium of Rye 6:15pm 2

Fri 29-Apr vs 6:15pm 3 V

Rye Family Orthodontics vs Rye Brook Fire Fighters 6:15pm 2

Sat 30-Apr Rye Brook Fire Fighters vs Rye Ridge Deli 9:00am 3

Rye Brook PBA vs Rye Family Orthodontics 9:00am 2

Rye Radiology vs Mathnasium of Rye 10:30am 3

10:30am 2

Thurs 5-May Rye Radiology vs Rye Family Orthodontics 6:15pm 1 V

Mathnasium of Rye vs Rye Ridge Deli 6:15pm 2

Fri 6-May Rye Brook PBA vs Rye Brook Fire Fighters 6:15pm 3

6:15pm 2

Sat 7-May Mathnasium of Rye vs Rye Brook Fire Fighters 9:00am 3

Rye Ridge Deli vs Rye Family Orthodontics 9:00am 2

Rye Brook PBA vs Rye Radiology 10:30am 3

vs 10:30am 2

Thurs 12-May Rye Radiology vs Rye Brook Fire Fighters 6:15pm 1 JV
Mathnasium of Rye vs Rye Family Orthodontics 6:15pm 2

Fri 13-May vs 6:15pm 3 JV
Rye Ridge Deli vs Rye Brook PBA 6:15pm 2

Sat 14-May Rye Family Orthodontics vs Rye Brook Fire Fighters 9:00am 3

Mathnasium of Rye vs Rye Brook PBA 9:00am 2

Rye Ridge Deli vs Rye Radiology 10:30am 3

10:30am 2



Day Date Visitor vs Home Time Field
Thurs 19-May Rye Radiology vs Mathnasium of Rye 6:15pm 3

Rye Family Orthodontics vs Rye Brook PBA 6:15pm 2

Fri 20-May 6:15pm 3

Rye Brook Fire Fighters vs Rye Ridge Deli 6:15pm 2

Sat 21-May Mathnasium of Rye vs Rye Ridge Deli 9:00am 3

9:00am 2

Rye Brook Fire Fighters vs Rye Brook PBA 10:30am 3

Rye Family Orthodontics vs Rye Radiology 10:30am 2

Thurs 26-May make-up day if needed vs 6:15pm 3
vs 6:15pm 2

Memorial Day Weekend -- No Games Scheduled

Thurs 2-Jun Rye Ridge Deli vs Rye Family Orthodontics 6:15pm 3

Rye Brook Fire Fighters vs Mathnasium of Rye 6:15pm 2

Fri 3-Jun Rye Radiology vs Rye Brook PBA 6:15pm 3

6:15pm 2

Sat 4-Jun Rye Brook PBA vs Rye Ridge Deli 9:00am 3

Rye Family Orthodontics vs Mathnasium of Rye 9:00am 2

Rye Brook Fire Fighters vs Rye Radiology 10:30am 3

Thurs 9-Jun make-up day if needed vs 6:15pm 3

vs 6:15pm 2

Fri 10-Jun make-up day if needed vs 6:15pm 3
6:15pm 2

All Games are played at the Rye Brook Athletic Field on King Street.
Please park in the Blind Brook MS/HS Parking Lot
DO NOT PARK IN THE  KING STREET PARKING LOT!!!!!!

It is for Handicap accessible only….


